5.3AF
Pond Aerator
5HP, 208/240V, 3 Phase
Quick Facts
 Available 208/240V 3 Phase Power
 Complete Package includes Assembled
Motor Unit, UV Resistant High Density
Thermoplastic Float, Three 50’ Braided

Gauge*
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps
Sugg. Pond
Size (SA)**
Min. Depth
of Operation
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
5.3AF100 5 100’ 14/4 240/3/60 13 97 Up to 5 26” 167 Lbs. 3
5.3AF150 5 150’ 12/4 240/3/60 13 97 Up to 5 26”  188 Lbs. 3
5.3AF200 5 200’ 10/4 240/3/60 13 97 Up to 5 26” 217 Lbs. 3
5.3AF250 5 250’ 10/4 240/3/60 13 97 Up to 5 26” 241 Lbs. 3
5.3AF300 5 300’ 8/4 240/3/60 13 97 Up to 5 26” 343 Lbs. 3
5.3AF400 5 400’ 8/4 240/3/60 13 97 Up to 5 26” 403 Lbs. 3
* Motors and control panels will operate on either 208V or 240V, 3 phase power with 4 wire service plus ground (L1, L2, L3, N & G)
** Surface acreage (SA) is determined by multiplying length x width of the pond.  The actual shape, depth, and oxygen demand should be considered when selecting a unit size.
Assembly and Installation of Kasco equipment is quick
and easy.  Each unit includes an Owners Manual with